Jun 27 2024 (15:11)

Daspalla - Bhubaneswar MEMU Special/08449 - MEMU - ECoR

3h 40m - 126 km - 11 halts - Departs Wed

# Code ([Station Name

1 DSPL
2 NXNR
3 MAHI
4 NYGT
5 MKGD
6 BORT
7 RSKA
8 BYZA
9 KURT
10 [KUR

11 |RTN

12 |LGTR
13 |[BBS

Daspalla

Nuagaon Road
Mahipur

Nayagarh Town
Manikagoda
Bolagarh Town PH
Rajsunakhala
Begunia

Khurda Town

Khurda Road Junction
Retang

Lingaraj Temple Road
Bhubaneswar

Jun 27 2024 (15:11)

India Rail Info

DSPL/Daspalla to BBS/Bhubaneswar
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